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Direction
Hasselt Station perron 5 — Maastricht Mosae Forum/Cen-
trum

52 stops

Open route schedule

Hasselt Station perron 5

Hasselt Diesterpoort

Hasselt Leopoldplein

Hasselt Kunstlaan

Hasselt Dusartplein

Hasselt Zwembad perron 1

Hasselt Trichterheideweg

Hasselt Park H

Hasselt Provinciehuis

Hasselt Het Dorlik

Godsheide Pietelbeekstraat

Diepenbeek Kerselaerstraat

Diepenbeek Nierstraat

Diepenbeek Waardestraat

Diepenbeek Dr. J. Grouwelsstraat

Diepenbeek Marktplein

Diepenbeek Rijkswacht

Diepenbeek Molenstraat

Diepenbeek Weg op Reitje

Beverst Nijverheidsstraat

Beverst Kerk

Route schedule
Hasselt Station perron 5 — Maastricht Mosae Forum/Cen-
trum

Monday —

Tuesday 21:00-02:45
+1

Wednesday 03:55

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hasselt Station perron 5

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-405-289360341-562831365
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Beverst Holt

Bilzen Rehagenstraat

Bilzen Rooierweg

Bilzen Sint-Lambertuscollege

Bilzen AZ Vesalius

Bilzen Station perron 1

Bilzen Parklaan

Bilzen Maastrichterpoort

Waltwilder Sint-Remigiusstraat

Waltwilder Maastrichterstraat

Mopertingen Annastraat

Mopertingen Mathijsestraat

Mopertingen Maastrichterstraat

Veldwezelt Kapel

Veldwezelt Geerenweg

Gellik Tongersesteenweg

Gellik Briegden

Lanaken Pyxiscollege Stationsstraat

Lanaken Cultureel Centrum

Lanaken Gemeentehuis

Lanaken Atheneum Alicebourg

Lanaken Politie

Smeermaas Nijverheidslaan

Smeermaas Kruispunt

Maastricht Caberg Grens

Maastricht Brusselseweg Sandersweg

Maastricht Caberg

Maastricht Peter Huijssenslaan



Maastricht Frontensingel/Maagdendries

Maastricht Boschstraat/Maagdendries

Maastricht Mosae Forum/Centrum



Direction
Maastricht Mosae Forum/Centrum — Hasselt Station per-
ron 5

51 stops

Open route schedule

Maastricht Mosae Forum/Centrum

Maastricht Boschstraat/Maagdendries

Maastricht Frontensingel/Maagdendries

Maastricht Cabergerweg

Maastricht Peter Huijssenslaan

Maastricht Caberg

Maastricht Brusselseweg Sandersweg

Maastricht Caberg Grens

Smeermaas Kruispunt

Smeermaas Nijverheidslaan

Lanaken Politie

Lanaken Atheneum Alicebourg

Lanaken Gemeentehuis

Lanaken Cultureel Centrum

Lanaken Pyxiscollege Stationsstraat

Gellik Briegden

Gellik Tongersesteenweg

Veldwezelt Geerenweg

Veldwezelt Kapel

Mopertingen Maastrichterstraat

Mopertingen Mathijsestraat

Mopertingen Annastraat

Waltwilder Maastrichterstraat

Waltwilder Sint-Remigiusstraat

Route schedule
Maastricht Mosae Forum/Centrum — Hasselt Station per-
ron 5

Monday —

Tuesday 21:00-02:45
+1

Wednesday 04:00

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Maastricht Mosae Forum/Centrum

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-405-289360341-562831365


Bilzen Maastrichterpoort

Bilzen Parklaan

Bilzen Station perron 2

Bilzen AZ Vesalius

Bilzen Sint-Lambertuscollege

Bilzen Rooierweg

Bilzen Rehagenstraat

Beverst Holt

Beverst Kerk

Beverst Nijverheidsstraat

Diepenbeek Weg op Reitje

Diepenbeek Molenstraat

Diepenbeek Rijkswacht

Diepenbeek Marktplein

Diepenbeek Dr. J. Grouwelsstraat

Diepenbeek Waardestraat

Diepenbeek Nierstraat

Diepenbeek Kerselaerstraat

Godsheide Pietelbeekstraat

Hasselt Het Dorlik

Hasselt Provinciehuis

Hasselt Park H

Hasselt Trichterheideweg

Hasselt Zwembad

Hasselt Dusartplein

Hasselt Molenpoort afstaphalte

Hasselt Station perron 5



405 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maastricht

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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